
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
2 

No. 
14 
84 
27 
37 

Class 
FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

Name 
Matt Boian 
John Conder 
Zachary Whitston 
Charles Hearn 

Hometown 
Lumberton TX 

Lumberton TX 

Austin TX 

Houston TX 

Member_ID 
474942 
478426 
33931_4 
259549 

Make-Model 
1996 Piper DF-2C 
1984 Swift DB1 
2000 Protoform P2 
2007  Vo lk sw a gen Vo rte ch  

Region 
SwLa 

SwLa 

Milw 

Hous 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Best Tm 
1:42.518 
1:42.260 
1:51.880 
1:57.640 

Gap 

1:31.2 90 
22.845 

1 Lap 

Sponsor 

Redline Underground 

Rocket Motors/ Subway/ WMA 

Noble Racing  

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Car #84 timed manually - no working transponder. 
Provisional results posted at 4:30 pm 
Official race results posted at 5:00pm 

Printed: 9/4/2021 4:59:34 PM 

Chief Steward: Orval Brown 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Track: MSRH 2.38 mile CCW 

Sanction: 21-M-20300/21-R-20301 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

1:31.290 

Avg. Speed 

82.508 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.260 

Best Speed 

83.786 

Best Lap by 

84 - John Conder 

 

Labor Day Triple Major 

Grp 6 - FF/FV 

Grp 6 - Official Saturday Race Results - 21-M-20300 

Race (20:00 or 17 Laps) started at 15:48:56 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

9/4/2021 15:00 


