





Labor Day Triple Major Sorted on Laps

Grp 6 - FF/FV MSR Houston 2.380 miles

Grp 6 - Official Saturday Race Results - 21-M-20300

Race (20:00 or 17 Laps) started at 15:48:56

9/4/2021 15:00

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Hometown	Member_ID	Make-Model	Region	ıps	Best Tm	Gap	Sponsor
1	1	14	FF	Matt Boian	Lumberton TX	474942	1996 Piper DF-2C	SwLa	12	1:42.518		
2	2	84	FF	John Conder	Lumberton TX	478426	1984 Swift DB1	SwLa	12	1:42.260	1.290	Redline Undergro
3	1	27	FV	Zachary Whitston	Austin TX	33931_4	2000 Protoform P2	Milw	12	1:51.880	22.845	Rocket Motors/ S
4	2	37	FV	Charles Hearn	Houston TX	259549	2007 Volkswagen Vorte	Hous	11	1:57.640	1 Lap	Noble Racing

Announcements

Car #84 timed manually - no working transponder.

Provisional results posted at 4:30 pm Official race results posted at 5:00pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by				
1:31.290	82.508	1:42.260	83.786	84 - John Conder				
Chief Steward: Orval Brown								

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

Track: MSRH 2.38 mile CCW

Printed: 9/4/2021 4:59:34 PM

www.mylaps.com

Sanction: 21-M-20300/21-R-20301 Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division